10 Burtinshaw Street,

Manchester, M18 8PB

07707 628182

simion.mckie@gmail.com

8949-4551
https://www.facebook.com/share/1

71PUue3JR/

https://www.instagram.com/simmc
kie?igsh=MW | 4cGhkNHlyaD

Skills:

Accents: London, Liverpool,
Manchester and American.

Expertise in computers, networking,
and cybersecurity.

Member of Bolton & NRP Shooting
Club

Confident in crowd and character-
based scenes.

Ability to follow direction precisely.
Background in live event.
Background in boxing.

Full clean Driving Licence.

Languages:

:;

English (Fluent)

Basic Mandarin (800+ days of
ongoing study via Duolingo)

Headshots:

>

https://drive.google.com/drive/folder

s/1-0_PbRgez68nTZOWSMdW8YpQOe-
OlrjUf?usp=drive link

Actor Profile

Versatile actor with experience in TV dramas, films, commercials, and promotional videos from
being a supporting artist. A proven ability to adapt to a variety of roles, including dramatic
performances, with a strong interest in pursuing lead and featured roles.

Screen Experience

Category Project /
Programme

Feature The Shame of Killing

Feature Repo Man (S3, epl)

Feature The N.E.S.T. Project

TV Chamelion

TV Coronation Street

TV Emmerdale

TV Hollyoaks

TV Midsomer Murders

v Riot Women

vV Run Away

TV Talamasca

TV This City is Ours

TV Waterloo Road

Film CC EMILY

Promo / Ad Boxing Promo

Promo / Ad DAZN Commercial

Promo / Ad Stonegate Nightclub
Video

Advert Visiting Britain

Training ActUpNorth Ltd

Training STAGEFIGHT School

Training Firearms Training for
Film & TV

Training UCEN Manchester

Role

Jason (Short Film)

The Pranked

Rebel Guard
Office 2 Workers
Prisoner

Prisoner / Police
Station Punter /
Hooded Guy

Passerby / Day
Patient / Visitor /
Builder / Wedding
Guest / Customer
/ Recovery Driver

SOCO
Audience/Pub
Customer
Reporter

London Passerby

Passerby

Dad / Binman
Passerby / Man
City Fan
Passerby

Press

Dancer

Notting Hill Look-
a-like (Security) /
Tourist

Acting Classes

Stage 1 Combat
Firearms Training

Level 2 Drama

Date(s)

29-31/07/2025
01/02/2025

21/06/2025
27/05/2025
27/03/2025,
07/04/2025
11/10/2024,
22/11/2024,
09/01/2025,
17/07/2025
16/08/2024,
29/09/2024,
04/04/2025, 24—
25/04/2025, 13-
15/05/2025,
19/06/2025
21/07/2025
21-25/10/2024,
04-06/11/2024
10/03/2025
20/11/2024,
11/02/2025
31/07/2024
27/08/2024
27/09/2024

28/09/2024
29/04/2025
07/01/2025

04/10/2024
May 2024-
ongoing
22-23/02/2025
04-06/02/2025

2023-24

Notes

IMDDb Credit Due

IMDb, Amazon
Prime, Dec

IMDDb Credit Due

Completed (no
formal
qualification)

Physical Information
Height: 5ft 10in | Weight: 72kg
Hair: Black/Bald | Eyes: Brown

Chest: 40 | Waist: 30 | Collar: 16 | Shoe Size: 9

Build: Slim
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