

# 10 Burtinshaw Street, Manchester, M18 8PB

- 07707 628182
- simion.mckie@gmail.com

#### Links:

- https://app.spotlight.com/9492-8949-4551
- https://www.facebook.com/share/1 71PUue3JR/
- https://www.instagram.com/simmc kie?igsh=MW|4cGhkNHIyaDg2cw==

#### Skills:

- Accents: London, Liverpool,
  Manchester and American
- Expertise in computers, networking, and cybersecurity.
- Member of Bolton & NRP Shooting Club
- Confident in crowd and characterbased scenes.
- Ability to follow direction precisely
- Background in live event
- Background in hoving
- Full clean Driving Licence

#### Languages:

- English (Fluent)
- Basic Mandarin (800+ days of ongoing study via Duolingo)

#### Headshots:

https://drive.google.com/drive/folder s/1-0 PbRgez68nTZ0wSMdW8Yp0e-0lrjUf?usp=drive link

# Simion McKie

### **Actor Profile**

Versatile actor with experience in TV dramas, films, commercials, and promotional videos from being a supporting artist. A proven ability to adapt to a variety of roles, including dramatic performances, with a strong interest in pursuing lead and featured roles.

Screen Experience				
Category	Project /	Role	Date(s)	Notes
	Programme			
Feature	The Shame of Killing	Jason (Short Film)	29–31/07/2025	IMDb Credit Due
Feature	Repo Man (S3, ep1)	The Pranked	01/02/2025	IMDb, Amazon Prime, Dec
Feature	The N.E.S.T. Project	Rebel Guard	21/06/2025	IMDb Credit Due
TV	Chamelion	Office 2 Workers	27/05/2025	
TV	Coronation Street	Prisoner	27/03/2025, 07/04/2025	
TV	Emmerdale	Prisoner / Police	11/10/2024,	
		Station Punter /	22/11/2024,	
		Hooded Guy	09/01/2025,	
			17/07/2025	
TV	Hollyoaks	Passerby / Day	16/08/2024,	
		Patient / Visitor /	29/09/2024,	
		Builder / Wedding	04/04/2025, 24–	
		Guest / Customer	25/04/2025, 13-	
		/ Recovery Driver	15/05/2025,	
T./	N. 4 N. 4	5050	19/06/2025	
TV	Midsomer Murders	SOCO	21/07/2025	
TV	Riot Women	Audience/Pub	21–25/10/2024,	
T) /	Dum Arrian	Customer	04-06/11/2024	
TV TV	Run Away	Reporter	10/03/2025	
IV	Talamasca	London Passerby	20/11/2024, 11/02/2025	
TV	This City is Ours	Passerby	31/07/2024	
TV	Waterloo Road	Dad / Binman	27/08/2024	
Film	CC EMILY	Passerby / Man	27/09/2024	
		City Fan		
Promo / Ad	Boxing Promo	Passerby	28/09/2024	
Promo / Ad	DAZN Commercial	Press	29/04/2025	
Promo / Ad	Stonegate Nightclub Video	Dancer	07/01/2025	
Advert	Visiting Britain	Notting Hill Look- a-like (Security) / Tourist	04/10/2024	
Training	ActUpNorth Ltd	Acting Classes	May 2024–	
-	·	_	ongoing	
Training	STAGEFIGHT School	Stage 1 Combat	22-23/02/2025	
Training	Firearms Training for Film & TV	Firearms Training	04–06/02/2025	
Training	UCEN Manchester	Level 2 Drama	2023-24	Completed (no formal qualification)

## **Physical Information**

Height: 5ft 10in | Weight: 72kg Chest: 40 | Waist: 30 | Collar: 16 | Shoe Size: 9

Hair: Black/Bald | Eyes: Brown Build: Slim